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NFC North Division

Play 2 Win
Dennis

TD Makers
No Doubt

NFC South Division

Bear Down
Sube G

L.B.

Bookz Hitterz

AFC North Division

Keechie
DiscountDoubleCheck
Billionaire Boys Club
Broncos

AFC South Division

Any Given Sunday
Bro Man

Always Bet On Black
Dem Boyz

PTS
405
354
284
264

PTS
398
352
337
315

PTS
386
332
299
254

PTS
404
374
351
331
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BEHIND

-51
-121
-141

BEHIND

BEHIND

OPT

OPT

OPT

OPT

MER

MER

MER

MER
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